

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5002/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/02/2016 in CRP No. 2905/2015 passed by the High Court Of Madras)

R.M PALANIAPPAN & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN CULTURAL RESEARCH TRUST & ANR Respondent(s)

WITH SLP (C) No.5184 of 2016 (Arising out of Diary No.6148)
SLP (C) No.5101 of 2016 (Arising out of Diary No.6152)
SLP (C) No.5180 of 2016 (Arising out of Diary No.6154)

Date: 19/02/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.
(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these matters on Monday, the 22nd February, 201

before an appropriate Bench .

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2016.02.19
17:11:21 IST
Reason: